DC DRIVER   BUCK01 SERIES
High Power Constant Current LED Driver Dimmable
Total Power -----------------------   20 Watts max
Input voltages ---------------------   5 ~ 30 VDC
MODEL：BUCK01-xxxx
OUTPUT  (LED) DC INPUT
Voltage  (V) Voltage  (V) Current  (mA)
MODEL NO.
Min Max Min Max Typ
Efficiency
Max
%
Watts
Max
(W)
BUCK01-350 5 30 1 Vin ~ 0.8 350 ± 7.5% 95 10
BUCK01-700 5 30 1 Vin ~ 0.8 700 ± 7.5% 95 20
BUCK01-1000 5 20 1 Vin ~ 0.8 1000 ± 7.5% 94 20
BUCK01-1200 5 15 1 Vin ~ 0.8 1200 ± 7.5% 94 18
BUCK01-1500 5 12 1 Vin ~ 0.8 1500 ± 7.5% 93 18
SPECIAL FEATURES
n Output short circuit protection
n High efficiency reduce total power consumption
n Tight regulated constant current output to maximize the LED performance